Valg: Stortingsvalget 2025
Innlevert: 18.03.2025 14:35:22
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Vararepresentant
Tillitsvalgt

12 Hordaland

Listeforslag-ID: 4201

Navn

Helge Andre Njastad

Silje Hjemdal

Martin Virkesdal Jonsterhaug
Stig Atle Abrahamsen
Reinert Svanberg

Laila Marie Reiertsen
Mary-Ann Mostraum

Svein Otto Jacobsen

Daniel Christoffer Erik Hagglund
Gry Merethe Kyrkjeeide

Patrik Johnsen

Fredrik Mettala

Anita Garlid Johannessen
Helge Stormoen

Anne Lauritsen

Ruth Grethe @stebgvik Eriksen
Gunnar Kvandal

Lene Hatlevik Rabben

Frode Nygard

Marte Joan Monstad

Terje Sgviknes

SIGBJZRN
GUSTAV

Parti/Gruppe: Fremskrittspartiet
Alternativt partinavn:
Fadselsar
1980
1984
2000
1987
1983
1960
1981
1964
1983
1969
2000
2001
1966
1968
1966
1963
1976
1975
1966
1993
1969

FRAMNES
BAHUS

Bosted
Austevoll
Bergen
Bergen
Askay
Stord
Bjgrnafjorden
Alver
@ygarden
Bergen
Kvam
Bergen
Stord
@ygarden
Bergen
Askgy
Sveio
Kvam
Austevoll
Kvam
Bergen
Bjgrnafjorden

90062055
41552100

sigbjorn.framnes@vlfk.no
bausen@online.no



